DBP 60 PRO Campana Decorativa Piramidal de 60 cm con motor de
doble turbina

DESCRIPCION Campana Decorativa Piramidal de 60 cm con motor de doble
turbina
GAMA Easy
COLORES I I
REFERENCIA EAN. 8421152133705




DBP 60 PRO

CARACTERISTICAS



DBP 60
PRO

min 47¢9 _ max 77g

DIMENSIONES

279

600/700/900
480

30

ESPECIFICACIONES
TECNICAS

CONEXION ELECTRICA

ACCESORIOS

CARACTERISTICAS



DBP 60 PRO

ETIQUETA ENERGETICA



